October 1987
Revised January 1999
M
M
74C
925 • M
M
74C

will not be clamped. This input signal should not be allowed
to exceed 15V.
Ordering Code:
Order Number Package Number Package Description
MM74C925N N16E 16-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300” Wide
MM74C926N N18A 18-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300” Wide
MM74C927N N18A 18-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300” Wide
MM74C928N N18A 18-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300” Wide
www.fairchildsemi.com 2
M
M
74
C
92
5
•
M
M
74
C
92
6
•
M
M
74
C
92
7
•
M
M
74
C
92
8
Connection Diagrams
Pin Assignments for DIP
Top View
MM74C925 Top View
MM74C926, MM74C927, MM74C928
Functional Description
Reset  — Asynchronous, active high
Display Select — High, displays output of counter